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Political Theory and Theorizing East and West

Center for East Asian and Comparative Philosophy
City University of Hong Kong
27 February — 1 March 2015
Conference Room 2, To Yuen Building

Friday 27 February 2015

9:00-9:30
9:30-11:30
11:45-1:45
2:00-4:00
4:00-4:15
4:14-6:15
6:30

Opening & Welcoming Remarks — Philip J. Ivanhoe (CityU)
Eirik Lang Harris (CityU)

Lunch (8/F)

Al Martinich (University of Texas at Austin)

Tea Break

Justin Tiwald (San Francisco State University

Dinner (Jasmine)

Saturday 28 February 2015

12:15-2:00
2:00-4:00
4:00-4:15
4:15-6:15
6:30

Lunch (8/F)

Joseph Chan (HKU)

Tea Break

Jane Mansbridge (Harvard University)
Dinner (Festive China)

Sunday 1 March 2015

10:00-12:00
12:15-2:00
2:15-4:15
4:15-4:30
4:30-5:30

5:40

Sungmoon Kim (CityU)

Lunch (8/F)

Rahul Sagar (Yale-NUS College)
Tea Break

General Discussion: CityU: Junhua Zhang, Youngsun Back, Ellen Yan,
Lawrence Yung. HKU: Elton Chan, Yvonne Chiu

Bus to Sai Kung for Dinner




